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3 27 ORDERING CODE
4 28
5 29 B -~ OXX-XXxXX-X X
6 30 70t TR T TR
7 31 S A Type A, X Polarity on customer demand
2 z: ....................................... 3 ROUND CABLE
10 34 CABLE LENGTH
o 1 MTP SHORT BOOT, 2 MTP STANDARD BOOT, X N/A
2 MTP FEMALE, 3 MTP MALE
E MT FEMALE, H MT MALE
NOTES - PRIZM LT (low profile housing)
______ oM oM
1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN 63F, 4
3
2-0M3, OM4 (PRIZNI LT) -1L<2.0dB, 850nm (CONNECTOR VALUE) d .
OM3, OM4 (MTP) - IL<0.6dB , 850nm (CONNECTORVALUE) ™ B On-Board Optics
IL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 method B
3-MTP VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35
MTP END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 63267-3-31
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